

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3426/2007

KANAGAVALLIAMMAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.BALASUBRAMANIAN
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete.

No counter affidavit has been filed.

Hence, List before the Hon'ble Court.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar