

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3426/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 15/11/2006 in CRP No. 1110/2003 & CMP No. 11726/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

KANAGAVALLIAMMAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.BALASUBRAMANIAN

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Krishnamurthy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

After hearing learned senior counsel appearing for the
petitioners, the Court reserved its orders.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master